
Interclub Ypsilon Heist 28/01/2024
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

101

22

970

3

2

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DDJPQR

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 FO*CREA D8 H  CONFER 36 36

2 DQALWVS H7 H  WAVS 23 59

3 GAFMBNA K8 H  AFNAM 45 104

4 ODESREE D5 V  ERECODES 80 184 X

5 URAENGP C5 H  PERUNAGE 82 266 X

6 XWMTAEE H1 V  EXAMA 51 317

7 EOTKEUI M8 V  NUKETE 32 349 Solo DE SCHACHT Dave : NUKETE op M8V (32pt.)

8 ESHBHGD K2 V  BEGS 54 403

9 DDZEGBE L1 V  ZEGE 42 445

10 IZEWTEY G12 H  TWEEZIT 42 487

11 YAJCUHO F6 H  HU 37 524

12 QKEDLLR H12 V  WELK 36 560

13 NIBNENO B10 H  BODINNEN 69 629 X

14 JTNCTEO M2 V  TOTEN 36 665

15 IYMHAOQ A9 H  MAYO 42 707

16 NCDEDLD G1 V  DEL 28 735

17 VKOCQN* H14 H  LOCKEN 36 771

18 PRIDNSR N13 V  ID 40 811

19 VNSH*SO O10 V  VOSSeN 56 867

20 INQTJJR E7 V  NORIT 37 904 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : NORIT op E7V (37pt.)

21 PHJJIRL A6 V  HIJM 36 940

22 QPRDLD* F1 V  aL 30 970

ERECODESBeurt 4 :

PERUNAGEBeurt 5 :

BODINNENBeurt 13 :


